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[0 Communal dinner dates

4-9

Semester 1 starts

15t Formal Hall Dinner
The day following Mid-
Autumn Festival

National Day
Chung Yeung Festival

Congregation
2" Formal Hall Dinner

Semester 1 ends
Christmas Day
Day after Christmas Day

New Year’s Day
Semester 2 starts
3 Formal Hall Dinner

Lunar New Year Vacation

MARCH 2019

APRIL 2019

MAY 2019

1-6
10
18

18
19-22

13

1
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Reading Week

Ching Ming Festival
Dinner for Families of
Graduating Class 2018
4t Formal Hall Dinner
Semester 2 ends
Easter Hoilday

Labour Day
The day following
Buddha’s Birthday

Tuen Ng Festival

HKSAR Establishment Day



